TOR-1S
Dual Channel SMS/GPRS Flow Data Logger
SINGLE OR DUAL CHANNEL DATA LOGGER FOR
MONITORING, CAPTURING AND TRANSMITTING
WATER PIPELINE FLOW DATA.
FLEXIBLE LOGGING, FREQUENT DATA
TRANSMISSION AND PULSE INTERVAL TIMING
OPTIONS PROVIDE COMPREHENSIVE AND SPECIFIC

Dimensions (mm)
Options/Ordering codes Accessories
22
63
T1S
T1S-L
T1S-3GE
No Modem
3G Modem, External Antenna
3G Modem, Internal Antenna
L
3GE
3GI
Examples
No Modem, 3 Digital
3G Modem with external antenna, 3 Digital
- -X X
Dual Channel SMS/GPRS Flow Data Logger
A B
Part Number	 Description
TOR-SUB-0016	 TOR-S 4 Pin Souriau Flying Input Lead – 1.5m
TOR-SUB-0015	 USB - Infra-red lead
TOR-PRT-0016	 TOR-S 63mm Wall Mounting Bracket
TOR-PRT-0019	 TOR-S 63mm Opening Tool
ANT-710213	 External Smarteq SmartRF Antenna 0.5m
ANT-PRT-0061	 Antenna Mounting Bracket
As part of our policy of continual development,
we reserve the right to alter at any time, without